
Electronic Engineer ing (Medical Electronics) 

F. 53/9/Exam/BTE/2025/ 

Performance of the cand idates (regular) of V Semes ter of three years 

Diploma Course in Electronic Engineer ing (Med ical Electronics) 
uno have appeared for the examinati on held in JAN 2025 is commun icated 

as under, The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of 
an aggregate of 1400 are indicated against their roll numbers. 

! 2221151001 

I# there is any discrepency. that should be brought to the knowledge of 
Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of Tesult. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE. 

12221151002 

Roll No 

1 2221151004 

+ 

4 

222115100 

I 2221151006 

2221151005 

!2221151009 

2221151007 

4 

2221 151008 

2221151010 

| 2221151012 

2221151011 

! 2221151013 

2221151014 

! 2221151015 

! 22211510i6 

! 2221151017 

2221151018 

BOARD DF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

! 2221151019 

! 2221151020 

2221151021 

Checked by 

!ALL / 

ALL/ 

! ALL / 

ALL / 800 

813 

Subjects in which declared passed /Mar ks Db tained 

802 

793 

ALL / 950 

I ALL/ 967 

iALL / 1080 

! ALL / 717 

! EMS70, EMS72, EMS73, EMS74, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EMS85. 

!ALL / 782 

.-4. 

! EM571, EMS73, EMS80, EM581, EM582, EMS83, EM584, EM585. 

! EMS70., EMS71, EMS73, EMS74, EM58o, EMS81, EMS82, EMs83, EMS84, EMS85. 

! ALL / 784 

! EM570, EM571 EM573, EMS74, EMS80, EM581, EM582, EMS83, EM584, EMS85. 

Dated O4/04/25. 
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I EMS70, EM572, EMS73, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EMS83, EM584. 

ALL / 757 

! ALL / 797 

!ALL/ 

! ALL / 781 

EMS72, EMS73, EMS74, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EMs8S. 

704 

733 

Reiecked bs 

Contd Paqe 



STE 
Eligib le candidates who have not been success ful in ans of the subject 

oT haVe not appeared in ans subject are notified as failed 

The per formance of the cand idates who have been placed under R. L. 0. will 

be communicated sep arately, if necessary 

SUB JECT CODES 
Theories 

EMS70 
EM571 

EM572 
EMS73 

EMS74 

EM581 

EMS83 

Basic Medical Electr on ics 

EM583 
EM584 

Digital System Design 

Practicals 

EM585 

Troubleshooting and Maint. of Elec. Equ. 

EM580 Basic Medical Electronics 

Imaging Techniques & Equipment 
Medical Electronics-I 

Digital System Design 
Maint. of Elec. Equ. 

Imaging Techniques & Equipment 
Troubleshooting and 

Medical Electronics-I 
Industrial Training Report Presentation 

Page no. 

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technologu. Karjhawla, De lhi 
for information and necessary action. 

(s. P. 
CONTROLLER 

MEHER) 

DELHI-8: 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

