BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI

No. F. 53/G/Exam/BTE/2025/

Dated : 04/04/25.

Electronic Engineering(Medical Electronics)

Performance of the candidates (regular) of V semester of three years Diploma Course in Electronic Engineering(Medical Electronics) who have appeared for the examination held in JAN 2025 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of an aggregate of 1400 are indicated against their roll numbers.

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result. NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.

	The contract of the contract o
Roll No	Subjects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained
2221151001	ALL / 813
2221151002	ALL / 800
2221151003	ALL / 802
2221151004	I ALL / 793
2221151005	ALL / 950
2221151006	ALL / 967
2221151007	ALL / 1080
2221151008	: EM570, EM572, EM573, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EM585.
2221151009	ALL / 717
2221151010	ALL / 782
2221151011	EM571, EM573, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EM585.
2221151012	: EM570, EM571, EM573, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EM585.
2221151013	EM570, EM571, EM573, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EM585.
2221151014	ALL / 784
2221151015	: EM570, EM572, EM573, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584.
2221151016	ALL / 757
: 2221151017	ALL / 797
2221151018	ALL / 781
: 2221151019	EM572, EM573, EM574, EM580, EM581, EM582, EM583, EM584, EM585.
2221151020	ALL / 704
The Sain Sain At All and At Control	1 ALL / 733

Checked by

Rechecked by

Contd. Page

ITE :

Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the subject or have not appeared in any subject are notified as failed

 The performance of the candidates who have been placed under R. L. D. will be communicated separately, if necessary.

SUBJECT CODES :

Theories

EM570 Basic Medical Electronics

EM571 Digital System Design

EM572 Troubleshooting and Maint. of Elec. Equ.

EM573 Imaging Techniques & Equipment

EM574 Medical Electronics-I

Practicals

EM580 Basic Medical Electronics

EM581 Digital System Design

EM582 Troubleshooting and Maint. of Elec. Equ.

EM583 Imaging Techniques & Equipment

EM584 Medical Electronics-I

EM585 Industrial Training Report Presentation

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology, Kanjhawla, Delhi for information and necessary action.

(S. P. MEHER)

